
Wettkampfort: Osteel

Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platz

Albarus, Stefan Noord Norden 1987 1

Look, Ralf (TV) Bahn free Großheide 1975 2

Saathoff, Harald Hage 1711 3

De Vries, Marko Nesse 1705 4

Casjens, Heiko Bahn free Großheide 1657 5

Wilken, Benno Siegelsum 1641 6

Stöter, Thomas Siegelsum 1607 7

Fleßner, Egon Südarle 1575 8

Osterloh, Henning Theener 1566 9

Wäcken, Harald Westerende 1544 10

Rosenberg, Werner Hagerwilde 1531 11

Brüling, Cord Südarle 1517 12

Dieringa, Holger Upgant-Schott 1490 13

Saathoff, Sören Hage 1486 14

Behrends, Ernst Westermarsch 1477 15

Slink, Jens Westerende 1446 16

Buss, Benjamin Bahn free Großheide 1443 17

Rector, Daniel Berumbur 1435 18

Behrends, Thomas Berumbur 1419 19

Schirmer, Holger Schwittersum 1396 20

Schwitters, Olaf Ostermarsch 1388 21

Schmidt, Wolfram Nordwest Norden 1383 22

Blonn, Wolfgang Ostermarsch 1368 23

Frerichs, Timo Noord Norden 1362 24

Kröger, Dennis Theener 1358 25

Barkhoff, Timo Hagerwilde 1350 26

Blonn, Gerry Ostermarsch 1348 27

Bents, Benjamin Neuwesteel 1338 28

Kleen, Matthias Leezdorf 1328 29

Ostwold, Siegfried Menstede/Arle 1327 30

Lohmeyer, Wilhelm Hagerwilde 1326 31

Remmers, Torsten Norddeich 1298 32

Schoolmann, Heinrich Osteel 1287 33

Blum, Günther Theener 1268 34

Tragust, Kai Upgant-Schott 1268 34

Lübkes, Norbert Upgant-Schott 1249 36

Rabenstein, Karsten Menstede/Arle 1248 37

Rosenberg, Helmut Bahn free Großheide 1231 38

Ulferts, Dirk Rechtsupweg 1227 39

Kassens, Jens Leezdorf 1226 40

Schmitt, Menno Noord Norden 1204 41

Janssen, Helmut Coldinne 1127 42
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Vorrunde



Balster, Rolf Upgant-Schott 1040 43

Frerichs, Thorsten Noord Norden 1030 44

Wienekamp, Jens Osteel - -

Göken, Uwe Westermarsch - -

Schmidt, Rolf Nordwest Norden - -

Brüling, Günther Norddeich - -

Kramer, Jens Osterhusen - -

Meyerhoff, Kai-Uwe Südarle - -

Werfer Verein Vorrunde Endrunde Gesamt Platz

Albarus, Stefan Noord Norden 1987 1848 3835 1

Look, Ralf (TV) Bahn free Großheide 1975 1672 3647 2

Casjens, Heiko Bahn free Großheide 1657 1642 3299 3

Wilken, Benno Siegelsum 1641 1568 3209 4

Dieringa, Holger Upgant-Schott 1490 1652 3142 5

Saathoff, Harald Hage 1711 1420 3131 6

Fleßner, Egon Südarle 1575 1547 3122 7

Wäcken, Harald Westerende 1544 1504 3048 8

Stöter, Thomas Siegelsum 1607 1419 3026 9

Rosenberg, Werner Hagerwilde 1531 1486 3017 10

Osterloh, Henning Theener 1566 1358 2924 11

De Vries, Marko Nesse 1705 0 1705 12

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr

Endrunde


